Wolfeboro Town Hall - Renovation

Preliminary Square Foot Budget Spreadsheet

PROJECT: SQUARE FOOTAGE CALCULATION: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ARCHITECT:
Wolfeboro Town Hall 1stFloor Area 4888 Conneston Construction, Inc.
[ Annexx 2373 P.0. Box 7546
Wolfeboro, New Hampshire Gilford, NH 03247
DATE: 1/5/2009 - Revised 114/09 NET SQUARE FOOTAGE: 7,261 FILE: Town Hall Prel Bud. ESTIMATOR: Bryant Lehr
COosT LINE ITEM LABOR MTL. EQUIP. SUB. LINE DIVISION cosT
CODE DESCRIPTION COST COST COST COST TOTAL TOTAL PER SF
GENERAL CONDITIONS (15 Weeks)
1-040 | Office Supplies $416.00 $416.00 $0.06
1-050 | Permit (By owner) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1-060 | Testing By Owner $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1-074 | Permformance and Payment Bond $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.55
1-150 | Temporary Power (By Owner) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1-152 | Temporary Phone / Fax $860.00 $860.00 $0.12
1-155 | Temporary Toilels $645.00 $645.00 $0.09
1-160 | Jobsite Office Space (By Owner) $0.00 $0.00
1-170 | Project Manager $6,528.00 $6.528.00 $0.90
1-175 | Project Superintendent $32,640.00 $32,640.00 $4.50
1-176 | Salety & Security $1.920.00 $875.00 $2.795.00 $0.38
1-177 | Staging & Platform $1.600.00 $7,940.00 $9.540.00 $1.31
1-178 | Small Tools & Rental Equipment $1,495.00 $3,800.00 $5,295.00 $0.73
1179 | Mileage $3,861.00 $3,861.00 $0.53
1-180 | Trash Removal & Disposal $4.845.00 $4.845.00 $0.67
$71,425.00
DEMOLITION
2-050 | ACT Ceiling Removal $950.00 $950.00 $0.13
2-050 | Basement Ceiling Removal $2,808.00 $2.808.00 $0.39
2-050 | Cut and Patch Allowance $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $2.07
$18,758.00
SITEWORK & DEMOLITION
2-200 |Sitework Subcontractor Allowance $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $1.65
2-201 |Handicap Ramp $2,312.00 $2,312.00 $0.32
$14,312.00
MASONRY
4-210 |Masonry Patch Allowance $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.69
$5,000.00
CARPENTRY
6-050 | Nails, Fasteners & Hangers $315.00 $315.00 $0.04
6-110 | Rough Carpentry Materials Bathroom $1,215.00 $1,215.00 $0.17
6-110 | Rough Carpentry - Shim Floor $3,288.00 $3,288.00 $0.45
6-200 | Interior Finish Carpentry Materials $3,945.00 $3,945.00 $0.54
6250 | General Construction Labor $31,200.00 $31,200.00 $4.30
$39,963.00
MOISTURE PROTECTION
7-100 | Caulking,Sealants and Flashing Allowance $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $1.38
7-101 | Gutter Repair Allowance $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.41
7-200 | Basementand 1st FIr Ceiling Insulation $12,888.00 $12,888.00 $1.77
7-310 | Slate Repair Allowance $7,500.00 $7.500.00 $1.03
$33,388.00




